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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W N -

Kyle Sung

Daric Shi

Charlie Hall
Ernest Lau
Alexandre Emery

Club

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Silver Blades (ON) SC
South River FSC
Thornhill FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Donna Fedorkow

Date:

1-Mar-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

STAR 5 Men (013)

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

1:32:40PM

Category Result Summary

16.40
15.74
15.22
15.02
10.44
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Points

16.40
15.74
15.22
15.02
10.44

Helen Atkinson



